14:02:01

Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2016

Pro ET - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

P325
P4480
P9005

P327

P695
P4220
P4194

P434

Name
LUNDSTROM ADAM

LUNDMARK HALLSTEN MARIA
ABERG OLA

ZACHRISSON ULF
BRANDHAUG INGAR

EDIN KENT

LYREN MATHIAS

JONSSON STEFAN

Time

17:24:37
13:49:54
18:18:23
18:16:38
13:51:33
16:11:37
13:49:54
12:30:21

Round RT

- NhA N0 OO

0.626
0.754
0.606
0.537
0.576
0.803
0.998
1.095

Dial

10.41
13.76
14.99
11.70
11.80
10.10
13.10
11.50

ET
10.424

13.775
15.015
11.730
11.839
10.195
13.216
12.361

KM/H
192.69

157.66
145.35
182.89
180.31
212.46
169.71
173.05

Bump
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